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Team Result U13 Girls
Liverpool H&AC

1

Merseyside County Athletic Association
20th Annual Cross Country Championships
Jan 5th, 2013

Arrowe Park

U13 Girls Race

Strange B
Alderson E
Miller L

Martindale, K

Gray E
Shirling S
Hodder, J
McNiven E
Das, H
Broad M
Bunclark A
Croft, P
Atkins, L
Cook J
Barnsley A
Preston G
McCoy A
No 99
Barnsley M
Cook L

Van Steen-Shannon L

Lucass E
Roberts A
Raine M

Kumari-WebsterN

Rafique, N
Shandley K

2 Wirral AC

3 Southport Waterloo AC
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LivHar
S/W AC
LivHar
Wirral
LivHar
StHSut
Wirral
LivHar
Wirral
LivH
S/W AC
Wirral
Wirral
LivHar
LPS
LivHar
LivHar

LPS
LivHar
LivHar
LivHar
StHSut
LivHar
S/W AC
Wirral
S/W AC

1,3,5,8
4,7,9,12
2,11,25,27

9&10 Boys Race

Roach C

Loughnane W

Lenehan D
McKevitt C
Ford J
Spence J
Coupland S
Davies R

LivHar
LivHar
S/W AC
LivHar
StHSut
Wirral
S/W AC
S/W AC

11.25
11.28
11.33
11.34
12.05
12.09
12.22
12.37
12.42
12.56
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.03
13.17
13.18
13.18
13.19
13.21
12.43
13.48
13.50
14.04
14.12
14.39
16.19
17.03

17
32
65

7.11
7.16
7.24
7.35
7.54
8.13
8.29
8.49

U13 Boys Race

1 Wigdfield, J Wirral
2 Richardson M LPS
3  Kearney, | Wirral
4 FordJ StHSut
5 Evans,D Wirral
6 Arnold, M Wirral
7 Cross, S Wirral
8 PrestonD LivHar
9 Martind LPS
10 Delaney, P Wirral
11 Brophy, J Wirral
12 Head, J Wirral
13 VisK S/W AC
14 Jones O Wirral
15 Tempest, S Wirral
16 Spence,T Wirral
17 Rogers, T Wirral
18 Lowe J LivHar
19 Sara-Kelly, B Wirral
20 Oldham B StHSut
21 Wallace, D Wirral
22 O'Malley M LivHar
23 Duffy M LivHar
Team Result U13 Boys
1 Wirral AC 1,3,5,6
2 Liverpool H&AC 8,18,22,23

9&10 Girls Race

See last page

14
71

11.00
11.10
11.20
11.32
11.37
11.40
11.43
11.48
11.58
12.06
12.12
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.24
12.37
12.45
12.54
13.01
13.39
13.54
14.56
15.29



1 Johnson R LPS

2 Brennan S LivHar

3 Tarver, S Wirral

4 WebbD LivHar

5 Foster,B Wirral

6 GrayA LivHar

7  Cattell M LivHar

8 Kearney, A Wirral

9 Griffiths L StHSut

10 Harris, N Wirral

11 Morgan S S/W AC
12 HartR LivHar

13 Haygarth | LivHar

14 Rowe E LivHar

15 Phillips O LivHar
Team Result:

1 Liverpool H&AC 2,4,6,7
2 WirralAC 3,5,8,10
U17 Men

1 Jarvis D LivHar
2  Shariff A LivHar
3 Evans R Wirral
4  Wigelsworth M LivHar
5 Kershaw A S/W AC
6 QuirkK LivHar
7  MullenJ LivHar
8 Morgan K Wirral
9  Schofield N Wirral
10 Manning C LivHar
11 Quinn C Wirral
12 Scanavacca A Wirral
13 FosterJ S/W AC
14 White C Wirral
15 Bride J LPS
16 Foley E Wallsy
Team result:

1 Liverpool H&AC  1,2,4,6 13
2 Wirral AC 3,8,9,11 31

U15 Girls

14.27
14.35
15.11
15.36
16.29
16.45
17.25
17.30
17.39
17.51
18.10
18.12
18.20
18.48
20.10

19
26

18.41
18.48
19.07
19.11
19.23
19.53
20.30
20.43
20.50
21.11
21.52
23.05
23.11
23.48
24.18
25.26

Clarke T

Wright D
Woods C
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10 Keyes S

11 Seymour, C

12 Leed

13 Cooper G
14 Patterson, G

15 Smith T
16 BurnsJ
17 Green,M

18 MacDonald D
19 Brophy, A

20 Davies, J
21  Smith, M
22 Das, H

Team result:

1 Liverpool H&AC

2 Wirral AC

Doubtfire R
Lenehan J
McBain, A

Woosey M
Rogerson T
9 ColmanE

U15 Boys
LivHar
LivHar
S/W AC
Wirral
LPS
LivHar
StHSut
LivHar
LivHar
LivHar
Wirral
StHSut
Wirral
Wirral
LivHar
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral

1,2,6,8
4,11,13,14

U17/Junior Women

Tarver H
Walker K

Perez O

Nuttall F

Brett L

Nuttall H

Powell M
0 Skaiffe H
1
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Team result
1 Wirral AC

2 Liverpool H&AC

Donohue R
Kearney E

Hannaway G

IAAF Junior
Wirral
* LivHar
* LivHar
Ut7 Wirral
* LivHar
Ui17 Wirral
Ui17 Wirral
Ut7 Wirral
Ut7 Wirral
U17 LivHar
LPS

1,4,6,7
2,3,5,10

13.53
14.00
14.12
14.20
14.29
14.33
14.38
14.46
14.46
14.58
15.07
15.12
15.27
15.43
15.50
15.52
15.57
16.02
16.03
16.08
16.29
16.39

17
42

21.06
22.01
22.42
22.55
23.02
25.03
25.45
26.28
27.27
27.34
28.23

18
20
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Jones, B
Burney R
Madden, T
Martin, B
Donnelly, J
Vis Joe
Swenson M
Thompson M
Hamilton D
Johnson B
McCole J
McNally J
Williams G
Lawton |
Hunt, J
Foster L
Hulmston, M
Gawne A
Groves G
Collins R
Clansey A
Pickstock K
Scarrett P
Johnson, J
Midghall L
Buxton, K
Potts C
Jones G
Devoy, A
Green M
Wilkinson S
Pedder C
Adshead N
Mountain C
Guilder, M
Armstrong J
Goddard M
Ferguson, W
Cairns G
Seymour, J--P
Barbat T
Kelly N
Rogers S
Murphy B
Roome P
Fox, S
Griffiths T
Appleton J
Wilson, N

M45
M45

M45

M40

M45

M55

M40

M55

M50
M50

M45

M55
M50
M50
M45

M45
M45

M40

Wirral
LivHar
Wirral
Wirral
Wirral
S/W
PLS
S/W
S/W
S/W
LivHar
PLS
StHSut
LivHar
Wirral
Leeds C
Wirral
Wirral
LivHar
LivHar
S/W
Wallsy
Wirral
Wirral
LivHar
Wirral
LivHar
Wallsy
Wirral
Wallsy
S/W
LPS
S/W
LivHar
Wirral
Wallsy
S/W
Wirral
LPS
Wirral
Wallsy
PLS
Pensby
LPS
S/W
Wirral
StHSut
StHSut
Wirral

Senior Men

38.44
38.47
39.15
39.26
39.38
39.51
39.54
40.05
40.31
41.09
41.28
41.39
41.59
42.03
42.21
42.33
43.07
43.11
43.15
43.16
43.23
43.25
43.36
43.50
43.52
4417
44 .31
44 .48
45.27
45.37
46.04
46.09
46.17
46.22
46.27
46.46
46.54
47.00
47.06
47.07
47.09
47.12
47.21
47.42
47.54
48.03
48.06
48.17
48.25

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Morgan A M40
Dobbs C

Johnson R M55
Wood R M50
Kearney, R M40
Smith S M40
Sutton M

Stevenson B
Corrigan P M50
Collins M M50

O'Connor A M50
WeatherheadP M60
Fraser, P

Bailey P M60
McNeill | M50
Amis W

Hughes M

Barnard S

Stringer |

Nelson M M50
White | M50
Healy J

Johnson P M40
Hughes, M

Webster R M45

Bowers C

Crompton N M50
Stone, M M50
Atkin, J M55
Peacock T M40
Bleasdale M M50
McArdle D M45
Hadziabdich H M40
Ward S M40
Earley, D M40
Davies M M45

Pemberton S M55
Thornton-Allen G

Walton D M55
Schofield G M60
McAlister D M50
Simpson K M45
Williams S M60

McCall |

Stansfield A M50
Griffiths M M55
Fairhurst J M40
Howard N M50
Sneddon | M65

ABC
PLS
S/W
LPS
Wirral
Wallsy
S/W
Wallsy
BhdAC
StHSut
StHSut
Wirral
Wirral
S/W
BhdAC
Wallsy
LivHar
Pensby
Wallsy
S/W
StHSut
StHSut
StHSut
Wirral
Wallsy
Wallsy
Pensby
Wirral
Wirral
S/W
LPS
Wallsy
BhdAC
BhdAC
Wirral
S/W
PLS
Pensby
Wallsy
Pensby
Wallsy
Wallsy
Wallsy
Wallsy
PLS
Wallsy
Pensby
Pensby
BhdAC

48.30
48.32
49.13
49.49
49.51
49.58
50.07
50.15
50.16
50.25
50.27
50.35
50.41
50.55
51.18
51.25
51.51
52.01
52.10
52.14
52.25
52.27
52.48
53.05
53.06
53.34
53.42
53.50
53.52
54.08
55.09
55.24
55.34
55.38
55.43
56.06
56.18
56.30
56.44
56.47
56.50
57.12
58.16
58.28
59.00
59.16
61.35
61.51
63.12



99 Henley P M65 LivHar 65.21
100 Aldag P M60 Pensby 66.26
101  Brockway A M50 Wirral 67.13
Team result:
1 Wirral AC 1,3,4,5,15,17 45
2 Southport W/llo 6,8,9,10,21,31 75
3 Liverpool H&AC  2,11,14,19,20,25, 91
4 Wallasey AC 22,28,30,36,41,55 212
5 Penny Lane Str 7,12,42,51,86,94 292
6 St Helens Sutton 13,47,48,59,60,70 297
7 Pensby Runners 43,67,76,87,89,96 458
Junior Men (* = IAAF Junior)
1 Vernon-McGuigan J LPS 25.19
2 CostelloB LPS 26.44
3  Robertson P Wirral 26.56
4  Akpan N *  LivHar 27.07
5  Turner W * LPS 2712
6 Chambers A LivHar 27.37
7 WebbJ * LivHar 27.53
8 BrideM LPS 28.12
9 White J StHSut 28.31
10 Hatton A * Wirral 30.40
11 Flanagan C * Wirral  30.46
Team result
1 L/pool Pem&Sef AC 1,2,5,8 16
9&10 Girls Race
1 Miller K LivHar 6.51
2 Townsend A LivHar 7.07
3 Kenyon O LivHar 719
4 YoungE LivHar 7.33
5 Pennington A LivHar 7.44
6 Grayson L-A S/W AC 7.59
7  Doubtfire B LivHar 8.00
8 SpencerC Wirral 8.01
9 KerrS LivHar 8.03
10 Kearney E-M Wirral 8.08
11 Crossley F LivHar 8.14
12 Murphy | LivHar 8.18
13 Edmunds N S/W AC 8.23
14 Wood N LivHar 8.35
15 Murphy H LivHar 8.37
16 Nuttall E Wirral 8.53
17  Smith M LivHar 9.01
18 No 89 9.15
19 Murphy J LivHar 9.36
20 Grierson G LivHar 9.45
21 Downey H LivHar 9.55

1 Crook A
2 Longley K F35
3 BarrettM
4  Whiteside H
5 Kearney S F35
6 Jarvis S
7 HuntS
8 Constable C F40
9 MayS
10 Bartley A
11 HoltS F35
12 McEneany K
13 Murphy M F45
14 Lovell J
15 Cooper S F55
16 Heard M F45
17 BowesL
18 MacKenzie K
19 Eardley J
20 JonesV
21 Barbat J F45
22 Dalby K F50
23 Murphy A
24 Morrison C F50
25 Grayson S
26 Davies N F55
27 Lamont S F45
28 Engle A F40
29 HadziabdicP F45
30 Brockway M F50
31 McArdle D F50
32 CookJ
33 Gwynn A F55
Team result;
1 Liverpool H&AC
2 Southport Waterloo AC
3 Wirral AC
4 L/pool Pemb&Sef AC
5 Wallasey AC

Senior Women

S/W 29.03
LPS 29.28
LivHar 29.42
LivHar 30.18
Wirral 31.12
LivHar 31.26
Wirral 31.50
S/W 32.33
S/W 33.03
Wirral 33.22
Wallsy 33.36
Wallsy 35.04
LivHar 35.06
Wallsy 35.12
S/W 37.18
PLS 37.27
LPS 37.55
LPS 38.23
PLS 38.51
LPS 39.40
Wallsy 39.41
LivHar 39.50
Wirral 39.59
B'hd AC 40.02
S/W 40.18
Wallsy 40.27
Wallsy 41.33
Wallsy 42.31
B'hd AC 42.57
Wirral 43.05
Wallsy 43.43
Pensby  45.43
B'hd AC 47.54
3,4,5,13 26
1,8,9,15 3
5,7,10,283 45
2,17,18,20 57

11,12,14,21 58



